27 Contractor for the first year of this Agreement (FY 24-25) is One Hundred

28 Seventy-Seven Thousand, Three Hundred Eighty Dollars ($177,380) to

1 participate as an ACT member and implement AB 109 services. The maximum

2 compensation payable to the Contractor for the second year of this Agreement

3 (FY25-26) is One Hundred Seventy-Two Thousand, Four Hundred Ninety-Four

4 Dollars ($172,494). In no event shall compensation paid for all services

5 performed for the term of the Agreement exceed Three Hundred Forty-Nine

6 Thousand, Eight Hundred Seventy-Four Dollars ($349,874). For each

7 subsequent fiscal year, the maximum compensation shall be adjusted to reflect